Player Name

Division 1

James Loudon

Alan Bell

David Hogg

Allan Ross

Scott Benson

David Burnie

Charles Kinsey

David Gallagher

Wyllie Robertson

Robert Gray

Peter Hilley

HELENSBURGH GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
2024 Heron Cup (Seniors Open) on 07/08/2024

Handicap

11

15

22

17

16

17

13

12

10

Hole

2 @ 16th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 16th
2 @ 16th
2 @ 9th
2@ 11th
2 @ 16th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 3rd

2 @ 16th
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